BELT DRIVEN WALK BEHIND

Get smart design, tough construction, an even cut and great value with Worldlawn’s
Belt Series. There is a size for every job with 32", 36" and 48" deck options with large
rear tires for maximum traction and heavy duty front casters for maneuverability.

FEATURES

» 3-year commercial and residential warranty  « Ergonomically designed hand grips,
controls promote ease-of-use, and

« Unique belt transmission system to
operator comfort

guarantee long lifetime

- Stand-on sulky available - Kawasaki FS Series

BELT SERIES | Front View

WYW MODELS

3 PARTS & LABOR

DECK 10): 10:¢

WARRANTY
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32", 36", AND 48" WALK BEHINDS

MODEL NUMBER
LENGTH

WIDTH

WIDTH W/ DEFLECTOR UP
WHEELBASE

WHEEL TRACK WIDTH
WEIGHT

FRONT TIRES

REAR TIRES

DECK MATERIAL

CUT WIDTH

CUTTING HEIGHTS
PTO

FUEL CAPACITY
ENGINE BRAND
ENGINE HP
FORWARD SPEED
POWERED REVERSE
BLADES
TRANSMISSION

WYW32FS481V

73"

43.5"

33"

31"

26.5"

432 lbs

410 - 3.50 x 4 smooth
13 -5.00 x 6 turf

10 ga. Steel

32

1.5" - 45"

Electric

4

KAW

14.5

5 mph

Yes

2 -16.25"

5-Speed w/ Reverse

WYW36FS481V

73"

47"

36.5"

35"

28.5"

452 |bs

410 - 3.50 x 4 smooth
13 - 6.50 x 6 turf

10 ga. Steel

36

1.5" - 45"

Electric

A

KAW

14.5

5 mph

Yes

2-18"

5-Speed w/ Reverse

WYW48FS481V

73"

59.5"

49"

35"

28.5"

512 lbs

410 - 3.50 x 4 smooth
13 - 6.50 x 6 turf

10 ga. Steel

48

1.5" - 45"

Electric

A

KAW

14.5

5 mph

Yes

3-16.25"

5-Speed w/ Reverse
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