BELT DRIVEN WALK BEHIND

Get smart design, tough construction, an even cut and great value with Worldlawn's Belt Series. There is a size for every job with 32", 36" and 48" deck options with large rear tires for maximum traction and heavy duty front casters for maneuverability.

FEATURES

- 3-year commercial and residential warranty
- Unique belt transmission system to guarantee long lifetime
- Stand-on sulky available

- Ergonomically designed hand grips, controls promote ease-of-use, and operator comfort
- Kawasaki FS Series



PAGE 4 WORLDLAWN.COM

32". 36". AND 4	8" WALK BEHINDS		
MODEL NUMBER	WYW32FS481V	WYW36FS481V	WYW48FS481V
LENGTH	73"	73"	73"
WIDTH	43.5"	47"	59.5"
WIDTH W/ DEFLECTOR UP	33"	36.5"	49"
WHEELBASE	31"	35"	35"
WHEEL TRACK WIDTH	26.5"	28.5"	28.5"
WEIGHT	432 lbs	452 lbs	512 lbs
FRONT TIRES	4.10 - 3.50 x 4 smooth	4.10 - 3.50 x 4 smooth	4.10 - 3.50 x 4 smooth
REAR TIRES	13 - 5.00 x 6 turf	13 - 6.50 x 6 turf	13 - 6.50 x 6 turf
DECK MATERIAL	10 ga. Steel	10 ga. Steel	10 ga. Steel
CUT WIDTH	32	36	48
CUTTING HEIGHTS	1.5" - 4.5"	1.5" - 4.5"	1.5" - 4.5"
PTO PTO	Electric	Electric	Electric
FUEL CAPACITY	4	4	4
ENGINE BRAND	KAW	KAW	KAW
ENGINE HP	14.5	14.5	14.5
FORWARD SPEED	5 mph	5 mph	5 mph
POWERED REVERSE	Yes	Yes	Yes
BLADES	2 - 16.25"	2 - 18"	3 - 16.25"
TRANSMISSION	5-Speed w/ Reverse	5-Speed w/ Reverse	5-Speed w/ Reverse



WORLDLAWN.COM PAGE 5